Mount Pleasant
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Not to scale. For illustration purposes only.

The Shops at Towne
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ISLE OF PALMS CONNENCTOR

PS

00Z

N
S
@

2l | HHH%@'H\ \ﬂHFHIr

—

NN

i

=N

A

N Y

4
4

SHOPS AT TOWNE CENTRE WAY

Suite
100
101
102
103

Tenant

Vanity Salon

Happy Nail Spa
AVAILABLE

Marble Slab Creamery

Area (SF)

1,716
1,810
2,189
1,339

SWEETGRASS CORNER

Suite
110-A
100-B
110-A
110-C
150
155
160
165
200
205
210
220
230
235
245

Tenant

Mario’s Peruvian Chicken

Egan’s Spirits

Golf Galaxy

Trader Joe's

AVAILABLE

Sweetgrass Chiropractic
The Great Wall

Takumi, LLC

Marco’s Pizza

Long Nails

Crazy Mason Milkshake Bar

ATl Physical Therapy
The Foot Store

Vanity Salon
Charleston Sports Pub

Area (SF)

1,245
1,955

20,016
14,130

1,400
1,400
1,400
4,800
1,600
1,600
3,400
3,200
1,700
1,700
3,900
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